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РАСПИСАНИЕ  

Повторной сдачи летней промежуточной аттестации 2024-2025 учебного года  

4 курс 

СПЕЦИАЛЬНОСТЬ 32.05.01 «Медико-профилактическое дело» 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                          

 
                                
Предмет 
Дата 

 

 

Экзамены  

 

Зачеты 

Повторно 

Внутренние 

болезни, 

военно-

полевая 

терапия   

Инфекцио

нные  

болезни  

Гигиеническ

ое 

воспитание и 

обучение  

 

 

 

Оториноларинг

ология  

 

 

 

Профилактические 

аспекты  

педиатрии 

 

 

 

Психиатрия, 

наркология, 

медицинская 

психология 

 

 

Неврология 

 

 

Онкология 

02.09    401-406     

05.09   401-406      

08.09     401-406    

11.09     
 401-406   

15.09     
  401-406  

18.09     
   401-406 

22.09  401-406   
    

26.09 401-406    
    


